OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL :: DARRANG COLLEGE TEZPUR

Ref: DC/Gen/F.No.254/16/2024/304

Date: - 10-04-2024

NOTICE

Register in the "DARRANG COLLEGE" app

It is hereby notified that it is compulsory for all bonafide students of Darrang College from H.S. classes to P.G. Classes to register in the "DARRANG COLLEGE" app. Hence all students are asked to complete the registration process by 16th of April, 2024. The link or QR Code for registration is attached. Click on the link or scan the QR code for registration. After registration SMS will be sent within 2 - 3 days with the link for the app to be downloaded from play store.

Link: https://darrangcollege.com/admission

QR Code:



Copy to the:

- 1) V.P. for information.
- 2) All Notice Boards,
- 3) College Website.
- 4) File.

Principal,
Darrang College, Tezpur

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam

Principal

Principal Darrang College Tezpur, Assam